
 

  
 

CHICA BONITA 
 
 

 

 p  hra 
  

 20  
 96 % 

 500 CZK 
 400 000 CZK 

 

 

  
  

 

 

 

Padne-

 
 

 
Padne-

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
  

 
Symbol WILD 

 
 

 
 

SYMBOL 3x 4x 5x 

La muerta 4 x n 10 x n 20 x n 

ta 4 x n 10 x n 20 x n 

 1 x n 4 x n 10 x n 

Kytara 1 x n 4 x n 10 x n 

Maracas 1 x n 4 x n 10 x n 

Sombrero 0,4 x n 1 x n 2 x n 

Tequila 0,4 x n 1 x n 2 x n 

Tacos 0,4 x n 1 x n 2 x n 

Kaktus 0,4 x n 1 x n 2 x n 

Wild - - - 

RU 
 

  

# Superspin Bonus Faktor 
 no bonus - 

6 MINI 20 
7 MIDI 50 
8 MAXI 150 

 SUPER 400 


